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2023-2024 IRISH BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

SCRIMMAGE
Saturday 12/2/23 6:00pm Away
REGULAR SEASON
Friday 12/07/23 7:30pm Home
Friday 12/15/23 7:30pm Away
Wed 12/20/23 7:30pm Away
Thurs 12/21/23 7:30pm Away
Friday 12/22/23 7:30pm Away
Friday 12/29/23 TBA. Away
Saturday 12/30/23 TBA Away
Tuesday 1/2/24 7:30pm Home
Friday 1/5/24 6:00pm Home
. Friday 1/12/24 7:30pm Away
. Tuesday 1/16/24 7:30pm Home
. Friday 1/19/24 7:30pm Home
. Saturday 1/20/24 7:30pm Home
. Tuesday 1/23/24 7:30pm Away
. Friday 1/26/24 7:30pm Home
. Tuesday 1/30/24 7:30pm Away
. Friday 2/2/24 7:30pm Away
. Wednesday 2/7/24 9:30am WVv State Univ
. Friday 2/9/24 7:30pm Home
. Saturday 2/10/24 7:30pm Away
. Tuesday 2/13/24 7:30pm Away
. Tuesday 2/20/24 7:30pm Away

POST-SEASON

2/23/24  Sectionals

3/7/23 Regionals

3/12-16/24 WVSSAC State Tournament Charleston Civic Arena

Schedule and times are subject to change
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